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LION Yoghurt & Mint Dressing 2 x 2.27L

Appearance /Texture: A light but thick non-flowing, mayonnaise like dressing with pieces of mint visible. A smooth product. Taste: Mild yoghurt and mint flavour, with acidic back notes. Aroma: Distinct acid and

mint aroma.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake

Energy

2120kJ
515kcal

25%

Fat

54.3;

:‘

of your reference intake.

Allergy Information
Key:
Does Not Contains Contains
Contain Milk Eggs

Cereal/Gluten

Does Not Does Not

Contain Contain
Fish Lupin
Ingredients

Does Not
Contain
Sesame

Each 100g portion contains:

Saturates

4.3

Does Not
Contain
Peanuts

Does Not
Contain
Celery

Does Not
Contain
Nuts

Does Not
Contain
Soya

Sugars

3.8¢

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2120kJ 515kcal

Does Not
Contain
Crustaceans

Does Not
Contain
Molluscs

Salt

1.98¢

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key:

Suitable for May not be
Vegetarian suitable for
Vegan

May not be
suitable for
Kosher

May not be
suitable for
Halal

Suitable for
Coeliac

Per 100g

2120kJ
515kCal

4.3g

3.8g

54.3g

4.3g

0.3g

14g

1.98g

Rapeseed Oil, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Pasteurised EGG Yolk, Sugar, Salt, Yoghurt Powder (MILK), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Dried Mint, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Black Pepper, Natural Flavouring.
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